
 

Taiwan Public Holiday – 2018 

1 January Monday  New Year’s Day 

15 February Thursday  Chinese New Year 

16 February Friday   Chinese New Year 

17 February Saturday  Chinese New Year 

18 February Sunday  Chinese New Year 

19 February Monday  Chinese New Year 

20 February Tuesday  Chinese New Year 

28 February  Wednesday  Peace Memorial Day 

4 April  Wednesday  Children’s Day 

5 April  Thursday  Tomb Sweeping Day 

6 April  Friday   Tomb Sweeping Day Holiday 

1 May  Tuesday  Labor Day 

18 June  Monday  Dragon Boat Festival  

24 September Monday  Mid-Autumn Festival 

10  October Wednesday  National Day 

25  December Tuesday  Christmas Day (Tiger Company Holiday and it is Optional) 

31 December Monday  Republic Day 

 

        

  

 


